
Arm Fight 203 - February 8, 2020 
Ramada Inn, Belleville ON 
 
NOVICE DIVISIONS: 
 
Mens Right 165 

1. Jordan Jones 
2. Connor Wideman 
3. Drinya Chuop 
4. Patrick Sheridan 

 
Mens Right 198 

1. Sulaiman Saad 
2. Craig Cooney 
3. Dan Fortin 

 
Mens Right 199+ 

1. Rick Wall 
2. John McAlpine 
3. Luis Kokalari 
4. Steve Szagha 
5. Sulaiman Saad 
6. Jeff Crozier 
7. Hussan Alzahabi 

 
Women Open 

1. Mags Kaczmarek 
2. Karen Hall 

 
Mens Left 165 

1. Connor Wideman 
2. Jordan Jones 
3. Oaklie Armstrong 
4. Patrick Sheridan 

 
Mens Left 198 

1. Suliaman Saad 
2. Craig Cooney 
3. Zain Butt 
4. Patrick Sheridan 

 
Mens Left 199+ 

1. Rick Wall 



2. Luis Kokalari 
3. Corey Ferguson 
4. Hussan Alzahabi 
5. Steve Szagha 
6. Jeff Crozier 

 
Womens Left Open 

1. Mags Kaczmarek 
2. Karen Hall 

 
SEMI-PRO DIVISIONS: 
 
Mens Right 165 

1. Alex McNeill 
2. Mark Theodoru 
3. Chris Armstrong 
4. Hunter Hellingsworth 
5. James Flowers 

 
Mens Right 198 

1. Dylan McCutcheon 
2. Mohinder Siongh 
3. Luc Millette 
4. Matt Carriere 
5. Burhan 
6. Courtenay Owens 
7. Zain Butt 

 
Mens Right 242 

1. Daylan Thomas 
2. Dave Drumm 
3. Dave Hall 
4. Luis Kokalari 
5. Tim Lewis 
6. Burhan 

 
Mens Right 243+ 

1. Jason Costantini 
2. Robyn Getson 
3. Dave Drumm 
4. Dan Farrow 
5. Corey Ferguson 

 



Womens Right 177+ 
1. Borrklyn Cameron 
2. Nicky Brooks 
3. Karen Hall 
4. Mags Kaczmarek 

 
Mens Left 165 

1. Mark Theodoru 
2. James Flowers 
3. Alex McNeill 

 
Mens Left 198 

1. Luc Millette 
2. Dylan McCutcheon 
3. Matt Carriere 
4. Courtenay Owens 
5. David Leering 
6. Burhan 
7. Hassan Alzahabi 
8. Mark Theodoru 

 
Mens Left 242 

1. Dave Drumm 
2. Chris Doucet 
3. Dave Hall 
4. Daylan Thomas 
5. Burhan 
6. Luc Millette 
7. Sam Chapelle 
8. Luis Kokalari 

 
Mens Left 243+ 

1. Jason Costantini 
2. Robyn Getson 
3. Dave Drumm 
4. Rick Wall 

 
Womens Left 177+ 

1. Carol Gharzouzi 
2. Nicky Brooks 
3. Mags Kaczmarek 
4. Karen Hall 
5. Brooklyn Cameron 



PROFESSIONAL DIVISION SUPERMATCHES: 
 
Right 176 
Matt Smith defeats Dom Smith, 3-0 
Cody Liezert defeats Rob Weber, 3-0 
Shea Dickie defeats Joel Goodsell, 3-0 
 
Right 210 
Chris Doucet defeats Nic Fortin, 3-1 
Allen Ford advances, no match vs Jason Manjin 
Bill Cameron defeats Tyler Robinson, 3-0 
 
Left 176 
Joel Goodsel defeats Anthony Biafore, 3-0 
Brody Hitchon defeats Chris Armstrong, 3-0 
Shea Dickie defeats Matt Smith, 3-0 
 
Left 210 
Tyler Robinson advances, no match vs Jason Manjin 
Tim Lewis advances, no match vs Pierre Cote 
Bill Cameron defeats Allen Ford, 3-0 
 
EXHIBITION SUPERMATCH: 
 
Tim Lewis defeats Nic Fortin, 3-0 
 
OPEN DIVISIONS: 
 
Mens Right 176 

1. Joel Goodsell $200 
2. Matt Smith 
3. Cody Liezert 
4. Ricky Jones 

 
Mens Right 210 

1. Bill Cameron $150 
2. Tyler Robinson 
3. Nic Fortin 

 
Mens Right 211+ 

1. Allen Ford $250 
2. John Milne 
3. Bill Cameron 



4. Dave Hall 
5. Robyn Getson 

 
Mens Left 210 

1. Bill Cameron $150 
2. Tyler Robinson 
3. Chris Doucet 

 
Mens Left 211+ 

1. Mikel Gould $250 
2. Bill Cameron 
3. Andrew Scott 
4. Robyn Getson 
5. Dave Hall 

 
Referees:  Tony Brooks, Dan Farrow, Dan Fortin and Daylan Thomas 
 
Emcee and Tournament Promoter:  Joe Gould 
 
Scorekeeper:  Rebecca Gould 


